Kanjanabha Bhattacharyya is the President – Corporate Strategy of the company. He has been associated with the
company since April 5, 2021.

Bhanu Sharma is the Senior Vice-President – Human Resources & Administration of the company. He has been
associated with the company with effect from August 2, 2021.

Sudipta Bhowal is the General Manager – Legal & Company Secretary of the company. He is also the compliance
officer of the company.  He has been associated with the company since June 18, 2018.

OFFER DETAILS

 Offer for Sale  Upto 13,669,478 Equity Shares

Madan Mohan Mohanka  – Promoter Selling Shareholder Upto 3,314,657 Equity Shares

Manish Mohanka – Promoter Selling Shareholder Upto   662,931 Equity Shares

Wagner Limited - The Investor Selling Shareholders Upto 9,691,890 Equity Shares

 For additional information & risk factors please refer to the Red Herring Prospectus - 3 -

Tega Industries Ltd

SHAREHOLDING PATTERN

Shareholders

Pre-offer

No. of

Shares

offered

Post-offer

Number of

Equity

Shares

% of Total

Equity Share

Capital

Number of

Equity

Shares

% of Total

Equity Share

Capital

Promoter and Promoters Group

Promoter 55,161,483 83.21% 3,977,588 51,183,895 77.21%

Promoters Group 1,300,000 1.96% - 1,300,000 1.96%

Total for Promoter and Promoter Group 56,461,483 85.17% 3,977,588 52,483,895 79.17%

Public – Investor Selling Shareholders 9,691,890 14.62% 9,691,890 0 0.00%

Public - Other 139,776 0.21% - 13,809,254 20.83%

Total for Public Shareholder 9,831,666 14.83% 9,691,890 13,809,254 20.83%

Total Equity Share Capital  66,293,149 100.00% 13,669,478 66,293,149 100.00%

BUSINESS OVERVIEW

Tega Industries Limited (“Tega”) is a leading manufacturer and distributor of specialized ‘critical to operate’ and
recurring consumable products for the global mineral beneficiation, mining and bulk solids handling industry, on the
basis of sales as of June 30, 2021. Globally, they are the second largest producers of polymer-based mill liners, on
the basis of revenues as of June 30, 2021. Tega offers comprehensive solutions to marquee global clients in the
mineral beneficiation, mining and bulk solids handling industry, through their wide product portfolio of specialized